
TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2013 BASEBALL

TEAM W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

Halifax
*

14 2 -     155 48 15 4 174 62

East Juniata 13 3 1.0    160 45 15 4 186 62

Upper Dauphin 13 3 1.0    145 36 15 5 175 64

Newport 11 5 3.0    107 71 14 6 138 90

Line Mountain 8 8 6.0    108 100 9 11 132 143

Millersburg 5 11 9.0    76 108 5 14 93 142

Juniata 5 11 9.0    112 158 5 15 118 217

Lancaster Country Day 3 13 11.0  64 204 3 16 77 245

Greenwood 0 16 14.0  44 201 1 19 64 240

.

* - 2013 TVAA CHAMPIONS

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 Tuesday, May 14, 2013

East Juniata 10, Newport 0 (5 innings) Halifax 3, East Juniata 2

Line Mountain 14, Juniata 4 (6 innings)

` Lancaster Country Day 6, Greenwood 4

Upper Dauphin 10, Millersburg 0 (5 innings)

TVAA RESULTS

LEAGUE RECORD OVERALL RECORD

Last Updated - May 17, 2013

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU MAY 17, 2013

Halifax 17, Greenwood 1 (4 innings)

East Juniata 5, Newport 1

Monday, May 6, 2013 Friday, May 3, 2013

Upper Dauphin 11, Greenwood 1 (5 innings) Line Mountain 8, Millersburg 7

Thursday, May 2, 2013 Wednesday, May 1, 2013

Juniata 24, Lancaster Country Day 10 (5 innings) Line Mountain 9, Millersburg 4

Thursday, May 9, 2013 Tuesday, May 7, 2013

Halifax 4, Millersburg 0 (5 inning)

Newport 7, Lancaster Country Day 0  (Forfeit)

East Juniata 6, Line Mountain 1

Upper Dauphin 9, Line Mountain 0 Juniata 5, Millersburg 1

Hal 11, Mbg 1 (Completion of 4/10 Suspended Game)

Monday, May 13, 2013 Friday, May 10, 2013

Halifax 8, Upper Dauphin 6 EJ 14, Gre 1 (Completion of 4/10 Suspended Game)

Newport 6, Line Mountain 5 East Juniata 10, Greenwood 0 (5 innings)

Upper Dauphin 5, Lancaster Country Day 1

Friday, May 17, 2013 Thursday, May 16, 2013

Juniata 14, Newport 11 East Juniata 24, Lancaster Country Day 4 (3 innings)

Newport 10, Greenwood 2

Halifax 11, Juniata 8
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Newport 1, Upper Dauphin 0

Juniata 14, Greenwood 12

Millersburg 14, Lancaster Country Day 1 (5 innings)

Millersburg 15, Juniata 5 (6 innings) East Juniata 15, Lancaster Country Day 5 (5 innings).

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013

Lancaster Country Day 10, Juniata 7 Halifax 15, Line Mountain 0 (4 innings)

Millersburg 10, Lancaster Country Day 0 (6 innings)

Friday, April 5, 2013 Thursday, April 4, 2013

East Juniata 16, Juniata 0 (4 Innings) Halifax 17, Lancaster Country Day 0 (3 innings)

Wednesday, April 3, 2013

Upper Dauphin 15, Greenwood (5 innings)

Tuesday, April 2, 2013

East Juniata 12, Line Mountain 3 Newport 20, Greenwood 10 ( 5 innings)

Halifax 16, Greenwood 1 (4 innings) Halifax 10, Juniata 0 (6 innings)

Line Mountain 15, Juniata 12

Thursday, April 18, 2013 Tuesday, April 16, 2013

Newport 17, Lancaster Country Day 1 (3 innings) Upper Dauphin 11, Line Mountain 9

Saturday, April 13, 2013 Wednesday, April 10, 2013

Millersburg 6, Greenwood 1 Halifax 7, Millersburg 1 (Suspended 4 innings)

Upper Dauphin 18, Lancaster Country Day 2 (4 innings)

East Juniata 9, Greenwood 1 (suspended 1 1/2 inning)

Newport 3, Juniata 2

Saturday, April 6, 2013

Halifax 16, East Juniata 6 (5 innings) East Juniata 10, Millersburg 0

Lancaster Country Day 14, Greenwood 4 (5 innings)

Monday, April 8, 2013

Line Mounatin 15, Lancaster Country Day 5

Wednesday, March 27, 2013

Friday, April 26, 2013 Wednesday, April 24, 2013

Halifax 14, Lancaster Country Day 4 (6 innings) Halifax 4, Newport 2

Newport 3, Line Mountain 1 Upper Dauphin 15, Juniata 0 (4 innings)

Line Mountain 12, Greenwood 1  (5 innings)

Newport 8, Halifax 6

Thursday, March 28, 2013

East Juniata 5, Upper Dauphin 2

Juniata 13, Greenwood 0 (5 innings)

Halifax 2,Line Mountain 0

Newport 6, Millersburg 3

Upper Dauphin 7, Newport 1

Upper Dauphin 12, Millersburg 0 (5 innings)

East Juniata 6, Juniata 2  

Upper Dauphin 6, East Juniata 5 Line Mountain 8, Greenwood 1

Millersburg 13, Greenwood 4 East Juniata 11, Millersburg 1 (5 innings)

Line Mountain 9, Lancaster Country Day 1  

Newport 11, Millersburg 1 (5 innings)  

 

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Monday, April 29, 2013

Upper Dauphin 9, Halifax 1 Upper Dauphin 9, Juniata 2


